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Sparkling

NV Azahara Sparkling Cuvee
NV Delamere Sparkling Cuvee
2020 Chartley Sparkling Rose
NV Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco
NV Louis Roederer Champagne

2020 Altaness Petillant Natural

White

Frankie Sauvignon Blanc

Nocton Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc
Moores Hill Riesling

Aquilani Pinot Grigio

La La Land Pinot Gris

Frogmore Creek Pinot Gris

Nocton Vineyard Chardonnay
Hesketh "The Proposition” Moscato

Totara Sauvignon Blanc
Chartley Estate Pinot Gris

Poggio Anima Grillo
Domaine Felines Jourdan Picpoul de Pinet

KT 5452 Riesling
Chartley Estate Riesling
Loimer Loiserberg Organic Riesling

First Creek Harvest Chardonnay
Pooley ‘Butcher’s Hill' Chardonnay
Tolpuddle Chardonnay

(Griffith, NSW)
(Pipers Brook, TAS)
(West Tamar, TAS)
(King Valley, VIC)

(Riems, FRANCE)

(Huon Valley, TAS)

(Regional SA)

(Coal River Valley, TAS)
(West Tamar, TAS)
(Friuli, ITALY)

(Murray Darling, VIC)
(Coal River Valley, TAS)
(Coal River Valley, TAS)

(Limestone Coast, SA)

(Marlborough, NZ)

(West Tamar, TAS)

(Sicily, ITALY)

(Languedoc, FRANCE)

(Clare Valley, SA)
(West Tamar, TAS)

(Austria)

(Hunter Valley, NSW)
(Coal River Valley, TAS)

(Coal River Valley, TAS)

11/41
14/60
14/60

54

125

56

11/41
13.6/68
13.6/68
13.5/58
12.6/54

14/62
13.6/68

11/41

49

64

54
59

b4
65
79

45
79
110

Rose

Reverie Rose

42 Degrees South Rose
Flyleaf Rose by Delamere

Red

Frankie Shiraz

Rockbare Shiraz

Brady's Run Pinot Noir
Nocton Vineyard Pinot Noir

Hesketh "Twist of Fate’ Cabernet Sauvignhon

Storm Bay Merlot Cabernet
Poggio Anima Toscana Sangiovese

First Creek Botanica Pinot Noir
Yellow Point Vineyard Pinot Noir
Altaness Pinot Noir Unfiltered
Pooley Pinot Noir

Chatto ‘Bird’ Pinot Noir

Shaw & Smith Balhannah Vineyard Shiraz
Henschke ‘Keyneton Euphonium’ Shiraz Cabernet
Henschke ‘Mount Edelstone’ Shiraz

(Pays d'OC, FRANCE)
(Coal River Valley, TAS)

(Pipers Brook, TAS)

(Regional SA)
(McLaren Vals, SA)
(Tamar Valley, TAS)
(Coal River Valley, TAS)
(Limestone Coast, SA)
(Coal River Valley, TAS)

(Tuscany, ITALY)

(Hunter Valley, NSW)
(Birchs Bay, TAS)
(Huon Valley, TAS)
(Coal River Vallsy, TAS)

(Pipers Brook, TAS)

(Adelaide Hills, SA)
(Barossa Valley, SA)
(Eden Valley, SA)

Frogmore Creek Cabernet Sauvighon Merlot (Coal River Valley, TAS)

Alkoomi ‘Blackbutt’ Cabernet Blend
Leeuwin ‘Art Series’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Hickinbotham ‘"The Nest’ Cabernet Franc

La Boca ‘Las Calles’ Malbec

Thorn Clarke Sandpiper Merlot

Tar & Roses Tempranillo

Head Red GSM

Frogmore Creek 'Single Block’ Barbera

Bruno Rocca Langhe Nebbiolo Fralu
1.5L Magnum

(Frankland River, WA)
(Margaret River, WA)

{McLaren Vals, SA)

{Mendoza, Argentina)
(Barossa Valley, SA)
(Heathcote, VIC)
(Barossa Valley. SA)

(Coal River Valley, TAS)

(Piedmont, ITALY)

12.6/54
13.5/58
64

11/41
13.56/58
13.65/58
13.6/68
12.6/54
13.5/58
12.6/54

45
64
69
79
89

89
95
225

64
79
95
99

54
54
57
65
85

125



